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Pl Stno Team
Name

Aberto Facil (15)

1 0004 Andrade&Aguiar
Filipe Andrade
Monica Aguiar

2 ADC 2
Irena Levleva
Kirill Lakovlev
Mikhil Kolpashnikov

3 7100 CMOF 5
Alice Gouveia
Duarte Gouveia

4 Figueira-Romao
Joao Figueira
Lucas Figueira
Miguel Romao
Eva Romao

5 0023 ARCA 1
Catarina Correia
Francisco Maria Aimeida
Matias Barros
Pedro Almeida
Susana Costa

6 0026 ARCAS
Diogo Gongalves
Luis Filipe Gongalves
Margarida Ribeiro
Maria Gongalves

7 0005 ARCA4
Debora Priscilia Silva
Luciana Caires

8 Patricia/Nelson
Patricia Goncalves
Nelson Botelho

9 0010 ADC1
Eduardo Vilela Menezes

Hugo Carmo Santan

10 Azorean Team
Antonio Rebelo
Sandra Rebelo
Ines Rebelo

11 0034 ARCA2
Catarina N6brega
Nuno Nébrega
Vicente Nébrega

12 7252 ARCA3
David Correia da Silva
Elisa Freitas
Emilia Freitas

Pts Time Pty Xtra 3core

YB
30C 163Pts  1:00:00

53  59:07 53
49 58:24 49
38 59:48 38

15

79
39 1:00:42 1 38
39 1:00:49 1 38

82

15

14

82

75
40 1:01:06 -2 38

14

72

79

18
38 1:00:11 =1 37

81

85
36 59:12 36
37 1:00:48 =f 36

12

85
36 1:01:45 =2 34
33 1:00:41 -1 32

16

75

12
29 57:.03 29

13

13

17

Paulo Bruno Pere Andrade 81

Teresa Maria Correia
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Pl Stno

Team
Name

Aberto Facil (15)

13

14

15

CP Telecom
Ana Luisa Dinis
Pedro Pereira

Perdido e Achados
Marco Teixeira
Simao Andrade
Sara Lomelino
Antonio Teixeira
Joaquim Teixeira

Olim
Marco Olim
Nicol Olim

Aberto Medio (12)

1

2 0004

3 7115

9 0012

10 0014

ADC 4
Alexey Yakovlev
Evgeny Kolpashnikov

Sonhadores
Dmitrii Likhachev
Gleb Baraniuk

Equipa 202

Anténio S Sousa
Idalina de Vasconcelos
Vitor M Sousa

Gringos

Diogo Ladeira
Tomas Ramos
Antonio Tremura

CMOF 3
Rubina Rocha
Carlos Moreira

ADC 3
Domingos Grilo
Raquel Vieira
Pedro Grilo

Camacha Boys
Sergio Rocha
Paulo Correia
Paulo Goncalves
Joao Barbosa

CDEFF 10
Jovita Jesus
Goncalo Sa

Tasca Avo
Jéssica Afonso
Mario Teixeira

Team 1
Tiago Correia
Yéssica Aguiar

YB

Pts

30C 163 Pts

28

27

20

49C 313 Pts

89
90

71

03

94
86

04
94

233

196

179

170

152

148

142

136

124

124

Time

1:00:00
57:24

58:13

1:04:13

2:00:00
2:00:03

1:568:23

2:03:21

1:58:05

1:58:30

1:57:00

1:54:32

2:03:57

1:38:11

1:38:14

Pty Xtra 3Score

(cont.)
28

27

5 15

232

1
-~

196

175

170

152

148

142

-4 132
124

124
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Pl Stno Team

Name

Aberto Medio (12)

1

12 6978

Desorientados
Tania Abreu
Maria Silva
Carlos Pereira

CAM 5

Ana Santos

Diogo Lopes
Ricardo Lopes
Acacio Machado
Bernardo Machado

Juniores Feminino (1)

1 0030

Team 4
Beatriz Sousa
Inés Rodrigues

Superveteranos Misto (2)

1 3584

Abreu
Ana Abreu
Emanuel Abreu

CTMPS 4
Jose Henriques
Maria Henriques

Veteranos Feminino (3)

1 0036

2 6333

3 7494

Team 2
Geka Vasileva
Korolyuk Daria

GDE 2

Ana Pita

Carmo Gongalves
Sénia Abreu

CDEFF 3
Graga Caires
Liliana Cardoso

Veteranos Masculino (4)

1 3785

2 7061

3 6134

GDE 3
Nelson Baroca
Xavier Vieira

CMoF1
Paulo Rodrigues
Vitorino Gouveia

CAM 4
Antonio Pereira
David de Sousa

Pts Time Pty Xtra 3core
YB
49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00 (cont.)
101 1:50:47 101
93 1.55:45 93
86
16
82
49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00
93 1:57:29 93
07
07
49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00
141 1:57:05 141
65
61
74 1:49:45 74
49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00
92 1:56:10 92
68
79
89 1:54:59 89
72
66
74
85 1:47:38 85
66
79
49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00
248 1:58:11 248
80
69
185 1:56:50 185
74
77
176 1:52:55 176
78
78
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Pl Stno Team Pts Time Pty Xtra 35core
Name YB
Veteranos Masculino (4) 49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00 (cont.)
4 7193 CDEFF 4 143 2:00:56 -1 142
André Freitas 79
Sérgio Gouveia 82
Absoluta Mista (9) 49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00
1 6722 CAM2 243 2:02:03 -3 240
Luana Andreoli 81
Vitor Marques 85
2 0016 CEE1 237 1:59:37 237
Bruno Sousa 77
Isabel Rodrigues 92
Sergio Catarino 82
3 6735 CAM3 216 1:58:53 216
Jodo Apolinario 89
Marisa Abreu 90
4 7383 CDEFF6 185 1:59:55 185
Mafalda Ferreira 92
Miguel Vieira 94
5 7491 CDEFF5 153 1:52:38 153
Adilia Pestana 92
Edgar Silva 90
6 7189 GDE 4 141 2:00:42 -1 140
Carlos Sousa 06
Gabriela Freitas 80
Nilsa Figueira 83
7 7301 CTMPS 2 126 1:56:00 126
Andreia Esteves 87
José Alexandre Freitas 88
8 7359 CTMPS 3 113 1:59:44 113
Gongalo Freitas 79
Lurdes Afonso 79
9 7442 CTMPS 1 107 1:57:49 107
Ana Paula Mendes 75
Magno Mendes 86
Absoluta Feminina (4) 49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00
1 6027 GDES5 187 1:56:30 187
Ana Sa 05
Lidia Silva 68
Lucia Costa 73
Sénia Barros 75
2 7183 CDEFF7 156 1:58:46 156
Alexandra Fonseca 78
Cristina Aguiar 80
Débora Figueira 87
3 6260 CMoF2 98 1:56:17 98
Claudia Spinola 583;

Rafaela Inécio
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Pl Stno

Team
Name

Absoluta Feminina (4)

4 7498

Medo
Rafaela Barros
Suzana Luzia S Silva

Absoluta Masculina (6)

1 2983

2 7184

3 7251

4 7325

5 7109

6 6249

CAM1
Jodo Gomes
Jorge Gois

CDEFF 8
José Maria Neves
Luis Alves

ARCA 6
Juliano Silva
Rodrigo Sousa Rodrigues

CDEFF 9
Nelson Gomes
Tony Figueira

CMOF 4
Daniel Sousa
Gil André Freitas

GDE 6
Afonso Paulos
Joéo Vieira

Pts Time Pty
YB

49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00

66 1:30:30
94
94

49 C 313 Pts 2:00:00

256 1:59:50
78
89

230 1:58:48
78
76

230 2:00:04 -1

207 1:56:41

198 2:01:40 -2
82

200 2:04:19 -5
06
03

Xtra 3Score

(cont.)
66

256

230

229

207

196

195
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